Thursday, July 27, 2023

Match
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ALIAS

Randy Saint Eagle
Mountaineer Mac
Crawdaddy
English Tom
Hopalong Mac
Diamond Jake

Big Iron Ranger
River City Bly
Pilgrim Joe

The Twilight Kid
Needle Nose Tom
Holy Smoker
Crazy Case

Jet Black

Midnight Missy
Imis Twohofon
Willie C. Tachutem
Nantahala Ned
Bronco Bryan

Total Shooters 19
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

07/27/2023 Work Shirkers

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

ESD
J

ES

S
SSD
FC
ESD
JW
SL
SL
CcC

S
LIw
Cow
LCB
Jw
ES
ESD
CONV

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
S
1

2:01:49 PM

Stagell

19.66
28.60
26.75
31.51
30.16
39.80
36.65
33.99
33.80
35.36
38.99
36.56
48.15
61.70
75.52
31.09
45.99
44.23
150.00

Stagel2

16.33
20.50
27.62
19.10
30.89
29.30
31.46
36.89
23.97
31.88
36.51
27.77
47.43
42.98
38.56
32.85
37.31
48.59
140.00

Stagel3

18.50
17.38
20.39
23.24
22.63
26.39
30.36
27.08
34.45
31.40
33.00
43.01
34.40
29.83
47.26
150.00
30.51
36.55
150.00

Stagel4

21.75
24.87
21.27
27.40
25.41
31.28
36.58
31.80
33.23
38.99
33.80
36.23
44.99
44.07
38.62
46.61
150.00
150.00
150.00

Shoot Date:

Stagel5

22.67
27.74
29.03
28.88
36.16
32.29
32.49
41.84
50.04
38.07
34.58
54.70
48.54
51.82
50.03
32.06
150.00
0.00
0.00

7/2712023

Final
Time

98.91
119.09
125.06
130.13
145.25
159.06
167.54
171.60
175.49
175.70
176.88
198.27
223.51
230.40
249.99
292.61
413.81
429.37
740.00



